
 
 

MDT Coordinator Contacts Statewide
 
Bridge of Hope 
Amber McNutt 
Ayden Ourada 
410 West 5th Street  
North Platte, NE 69101  
(308) 534-4064  
amber@bridgeofhopecac.org 
FI-Adv@bridgeofhopecac.org 
 
CAPstone 
Shelley Thomas 
Non-Court ONLY: Karol Garduno 
900 P Street 
Gering, NE  69341 
(308) 632-7274 
ptinterviewer@capstonenebraska.com 
advocate@capstonenebraska.com 
 
First Light  
Julissa Rivera  
2335 N Webb Road 
Grand Island, NE  68803 
(308) 385-5238 
mdt@cn-cac.org    
 
BraveBe  
Jerrica Mannix 
Jake Hedden  
5025 Garland 
Lincoln, NE  68504 
(402) 476-3200 
jerrica@BraveBe.org  
jacob@BraveBe.org 
 
Anti-Trafficking 
Jayme Buckley 
jayme@BraveBe.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Family Advocacy Network 
Breanna Schroeder 
P.O. Box 2498 
Kearney, NE  68848 
106 East 31st Street 
Kearney, NE 68847 
(308) 865-7492 
bschroeder@familyadvocacynetwork.org 
 
Faith Regional Child Advocacy Center 
Abbi Shanle 
Cassie Hennings 
2622 W. Norfolk Ave. Suite 100 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
(402) 644-7402 
ashanle@frhs.org  
chennings@frhs.org 
 
Project Harmony 
Supervisor: Michaela Hackendahl 
Jessie Serafica 
Joleen Stowell 
Heather Werthmann 
Elizabeth Straham 
Miranda Kellner 
11949 Q Street 
Omaha, NE  68133 
(402) 595-1326 
mhackendahl@projectharmony.com 
jserafica@projectharmony.com 
jstowell@projectharmony.com 
hwerthmann@projectharmony.com 
estraham@projectharmony.com 
mkellner@projectharmony.com 
 
Anti-Trafficking 
Supervisor: Katie Hansen 
Taylor Newton 
khansen@projectharmony.com 
tnewton@projectharmony.com 
  
 


